
Group prices and booking are upon request

accommodation 
PRICE LIST 
2022/2023
Key information
All prices are based per week

Under 18
Under 18 years of age can only book 
Homestay options..

Residence
More student residences are available in
zone 1/2 upon request. 

 

Homestay
£50 supplement fee per booking is charged 
for each student over Christmas period.
£35 supplement per week is charged for 
each student who has a special dietary 
requirement (i.e. gluten free, lactose 
intolerance, nut allergy, halal, etc.).

Minimum age 16 for Homestay options 
(except group bookings). 

Gold Package (En-suite)

Single room Twin room

Zones Breakfast

Executive Zone 1/2

Under 18

Single room Twin standard

Zones
Half

Board

Superior Zone 2/3

Standard Zone 3/4

RESIDENCE / Price per room/weekHOMESTAY / Price per person/week

HOUSE AND FLAT SHARE

Zone 2
Single
room

Single 
en Suite

Twin en 
Suite 
room

Double 
(for single 

person)

Docklands Area £315 £275 

HOUSE & FLAT SHARE / Price per person

Please see Terms & Conditions on our website www.speakuplondon.com or contact bookings@speakuplondon.com
for any queries you may have. More accommodation options are available upon request.

* Lightfoot Hall Residence: It is only available for 2 students who are traveling together. 
**Rooms booked in homestays for extra days, over and above the weekly period, will be pro-rated up to 3 extra nights
and a full week will be charged for 4,5,6 and 7 extra nights thus charged accordingly. 

£390

Accommodation fee: £50.00/person

£25 supplement fee per week is charged per
student over Summer period (June/July/August). 

Superior Zone 2/3

Standard Zone 3/4

Self 
catering

Half
board Breakfast

Self 
catering

Half
board

£365

£320

£270

£355

£310

£260

£385

£335

£300

£355

£310

£260

£345

£300

£250

£375

£325

£290

Silver Package (Shared bathroom)

Single room Twin room

Zones Breakfast

Executive Zone 1/2

Superior Zone 2/3

Standard Zone 3/4

Self 
catering

Half
board Breakfast

Self 
catering

Half
board

£315

£270

£220

£305

£260

£210

£335

£285

£250

£305

£265

£210

£295

£250

£200

£325

£275

£240

Full
Board

Half
Board

Full
Board

£310

£280

£350

£320

£290

£260

£330

£300

Twin
room

£340 £295 £330

Airport transfer

LHR: £160   LGW: £180
LTN: £190  STD: £180
LCY: £130  RAILWAY STATIONS: £130

2nd passenger: £50 (per way)

One way per person

CHAPTER PORTOBELLO

DON GRATTON

LIGHTFOOT HALL

LIBERTY DRAPERY PLAZA

KINGS CROSS RESIDENCE

OLD STREET

STRATFORD ONE

CANADA WATER

THE CURVE

WHITE CITY RESIDENCE

WEMBLEY RESIDENCE

STUDIO

£340

EN SUITE

TWIN ROOM STUDIO

STUDIOEN SUITE

£260 pp £470

£390 £450

STUDIO
£600

STUDIO
£520

EN SUITE
£390

EN SUITE
£390

STUDIOEN SUITE
£450 £540

STUDIO
£430

STUDIOEN SUITE
£360 £380

Zone 1
Aldgate East

Zone 2

North Kensington

Zone 1
Chelsea

Zone 1
Aldgate 

Zone 1
King’s Cross

Zone 1
Shoreditch

Zone 2

Stratford

Zone 2

Canada Water

Zone 1
Aldgate East

Zone 2
White City

Zone 4
Wembley

Book at worldwide lowest price at:
https://www.languagecourse.net/school-speak-up-london.php3

+1 646 503 18 10 +44 330 124 03 17 +34 93 220 38 75 +33 1-78416974 +41 225 180 700 +49 221 162 56897 +43 720116182

+31 858880253 +7 4995000466 +46 844 68 36 76 +47 219 30 570 +45 898 83 996 +39 02-94751194 +48 223 988 072

+81 345 895 399 +55 213 958 08 76 +86 19816218990

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-speak-up-london.php3

