

ACCOMMODATION PRICE LIST 2022/2023

Key information

All prices are based per week

Accommodation fee: £50.00/person

Group prices and booking are upon request

Homestay

£50 supplement fee per booking is charged for each student over Christmas period.

£35 supplement per week is charged for each student who has a special dietary requirement (i.e. gluten free, lactose intolerance, nut allergy, halal, etc.).

Minimum age 16 for Homestay options (except group bookings).

£25 supplement fee per week is charged per student over Summer period (June/July/August).

Residence

More student residences are available in zone 1/2 upon request.

Under 18

Under 18 years of age can only book Homestay options.

Airport transfer

One way per person

LHR: £160

RAILWAY STATIONS: £130

2nd passenger: £50 (per way)

HOMESTAY / Price per person/week

		Gold Package (En-suite)				
	Si	Single room To				1
Zones	Breakfast	Self catering	Half board	Breakfast	Self catering	Half board
Executive Zone 1/2	£355	£365	£385	£345	£355	£375
Superior Zone 2/3	£310	£320	£335	£300	£310	£325
Standard Zone 3/4	£260	£270	£300	£250	£260	£290

	Silv	Silver Package (Shared bathroom)				
	Si	ingle roor	n	т	win room	1
Zones	Breakfast	Self catering	Half board	Breakfast	Self catering	Half board
Executive Zone 1/2	£305	£315	£335	£295	£305	£325
Superior Zone 2/3	£260	£270	£285	£250	£265	£275
Standard Zone 3/4	£210	£220	£250	£200	£210	£240

	Under 18			
	Single ı	room	Twin st	andard
Zones	Half Board	Full Board	Half Board	Full Board
Superior Zone 2/3	£310	£350	£290	£330
Standard Zone 3/4	£280	£320	£260	£300

HOUSE & FLAT SHARE / Price per person

	HOUSE AND FLAT SHARE				
Zone 2	Single room	Twin room	Single en Suite	Twin en Suite room	Double (for single person)
Docklands Area	£315	£275	£340	£295	£330

Please see Terms & Conditions on our website www.speakuplondon.com or contact bookings@speakuplondon.com or contact bookings.for any queries you may have. More accommodation options are available upon request.

* Lightfoot Hall Residence. It is only available for 2 students who are traveling together.

*Rooms booked in homestays for extra days, over and above the weekly period, will be pro-rated up to 3 extra nights and a full week will be charged for 4.5.6 and 7 extra nights thus charged accordingly.

RESIDENCE / Price per room/week

	CHAPTER PORTOBELLO
Zone 2	STUDIO
North Kensington	£390

	DON GRATTON
Zone 1	EN SUITE
Aldgate East	£340

	LIGHTFOOT HALL		
Zone 1	TWIN ROOM	STUDIO	
Chelsea	£260 pp	£470	

	LIBERTY DRAPERY PLAZA		
Zone 1	EN SUITE	STUDIO	
Aldgate	£390	£450	

	KINGS CROSS RESIDENCE	
Zone 1	STUDIO	
King's Cross	£600	

	OLD STREET	
Zone 1	STUDIO	
Shoreditch	£520	

	STRATFORD ONE
Zone 2	EN SUITE
Stratford	£390

	CANADA WATER	
Zone 2	EN SUITE	
Canada Water	£390	

	THE CURVE		
Zone 1	EN SUITE	STUDIO	
Aldgate East	£450	£540	

	WHITE CITY RESIDENCE	
Zone 2	STUDIO	
White City	£430	

	WEMBLEY RESIDENCE	
Zone 4	EN SUITE	STUDIO
Wembley	£360	£380

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-speak-up-london.php3

+1 646 503 18 10 +31 858880253

+44 330 124 03 17 +7 4995000466

+34 93 220 38 75 +46 844 68 36 76

+81 345 895 399

+33 1-78416974 +47 219 30 570

+55 213 958 08 76

+41 225 180 700 +45 898 83 996 +86 19816218990

+49 221 162 56897 +39 02-94751194

1 +43 720116182 +48 223 988 072